Rotherham B

Name

Performance Score Games

Holroyd-Doveton, Nathaniel 358

Willey, Chris G
Sharp, Philip
Baker, John
Sowerby, T Ed
Brennan, Oliver
Whitehouse, Colin
Snowdon, Michael
McManus, Mick
Baxter, Andrew P

277
232
132
127
46
21
-27
-8
-9
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6
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Including
Defaults

75%
70%
66.67%
50%
50%
41.67%
38.89%
35%
33.33%
30%

Excluding
Defaults

75%
70%
66.67%
50%
50%
41.67%
38.89%
35%
33.33%
30%



