Rotherham B

Name	Performance	Score	Games	Including Defaults	Excluding Defaults
Holroyd-Doveton, Nathaniel	358	1½	2	75%	75%
Willey, Chris G	277	$3\frac{1}{2}$	5	70%	70%
Sharp, Philip	232	6	9	66.67%	66.67%
Baker, John	132	1	2	50%	50%
Sowerby, T Ed	127	2½	5	50%	50%
Brennan, Oliver	46	2½	6	41.67%	41.67%
Whitehouse, Colin	21	3½	9	38.89%	38.89%
Snowdon, Michael	-27	3½	10	35%	35%
McManus, Mick	-8	2	6	33.33%	33.33%
Baxter, Andrew P	-9	1½	5	30%	30%